City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 01/18/2026 0530 HRS TO 01/19/2026 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper Electronic H Video Tape Ll Audio Tape

Request Received by JWHITCOMB 01/19/2026 0535

[date] [time}

Forwarded to:

[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: & W%_ﬁ/z. [-/7-2 053k

[date] [time]
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

D Personal delivery

D E-mail to:

I:lRegular mail

I_—_l Other:

I:lUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:lRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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Printed on January 19, 2026

CFs

NPD26-00459

NPD26-00460

NPD26-00461

NPD26-00462

NPD26-00465

NPD26-00466

NPD26-00467

NPD26-00468

NPD26-00469

NPD26-00470

NPD26-00471

NPD26-00472

NPD26-00473

Date/Time

01/18/26 10:06:20

01/18/26 11:32:40

01/18/26 11.:45:02

01/18/26 12:13:10

01/18/26 16:43:09

01/18/26 18:08:57

01/18/26 18:31:09

01/18/26 20:41:41

01/18/26 22:01:12

01/19/26 01:25:28

01/19/26 01:40:28

01/19/26 02:06:10

01/19/26 02:08:07

Total Records: 13

Street

S PERRY ST

SCOTT ST

S PERRY ST

E RIVERVIEW AV

DAGGETT DR

MAUMEE LANE

N PERRY ST

GLENWOOD AV

OAKWOOD AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

Call Type Call Details

TRAFFIC STOP WARNING ISSUED FOR DISPLAY OF
PLATE

TRAFFIC STOP WARNING ISSUED FOR TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICE

ASSIST, GENERAL KEEP THE PEACE

ALARMS SUB. ERROR

ASSIST, GENERAL CANCELLED

HAZARD COND

TRAFFIC STOP WARNED FOR NO HEADLIGHTS

ASSIST, GENERAL

UTILITIES SALT TRUCK CALL OUT

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP WARNING ISSUED FOR NO TAILIGHTS
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